PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Blank Luggage Tag Holders

Explore a combination of durability and transparency with our Soft PVC Badge Holder accompanied
by a Vinyl Clip. The WS-01 holder is crafted from high-quality soft PVC material, providing a reliable
solution for securely holding and displaying identification cards. With a holder size of 2.5"x4.5"
(64x114mm) and an insert size of 2.12"x3.38" (54x86mm), it offers ample space for standard-sized

ID cards.

Product N5598

Material Soft Pvc

Size 2.50 inch x 4.50 inch (64x114mm)
Minimum Quantity 100

Price on (P)

Qty 100 300 500 1000 2000 3000 5000
Price $1.36 $1.30 $1.26 $1.18 $1.14 $1.12 $1.08

Production Time Charges

Qty / Days 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days
100 - 299 Free $47.93 $51.68
300 - 499 Free $62.10 $63.60

500 - 999 Free $62.10 $63.60

10000
$1.04



1000 - 1999
2000 - 2999
3000 - 4999
5000 - 9999
10000+

ShippingTime Charges

Qty / Days
100 - 299
300 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 1999
2000 - 2999
3000 - 4999
5000 - 9999
10000+

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

$69.75
$69.75
$96.75
$96.75
$96.75

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

2 Days
$45.60
$53.70
$53.70
$85.50
$85.50
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00

$71.25
$71.25
$98.25
$98.25
$98.25
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