

Blank Luggage Tag Holders



Explore a combination of durability and transparency with our Soft PVC Badge Holder accompanied by a Vinyl Clip. The WS-01 holder is crafted from high-quality soft PVC material, providing a reliable solution for securely holding and displaying identification cards. With a holder size of 2.5"x4.5" (64x114mm) and an insert size of 2.12"x3.38" (54x86mm), it offers ample space for standard-sized ID cards.

Product	N5598	
Material	Soft Pvc	
Size	2.50 inch x 4.50 inch (64x114mm)	
Minimum Quantity	100	

Price on (P)

Qty	100	300	500	1000	2000	3000	5000	10000
Price	\$1.36	\$1.30	\$1.26	\$1.18	\$1.14	\$1.12	\$1.08	\$1.04

Production Time Charges

Qty / Days	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
100 - 299	Free	\$47.93	\$51.68
300 - 499	Free	\$62.10	\$63.60
500 - 999	Free	\$62.10	\$63.60
1000 - 1999	Free	\$69.75	\$71.25
2000 - 2999	Free	\$69.75	\$71.25
3000 - 4999	Free	\$96.75	\$98.25
5000 - 9999	Free	\$96.75	\$98.25
10000+	Free	\$96.75	\$98.25

ShippingTime Charges

Qty / Days	4 Days	2 Days
100 - 299	Free	\$45.60
300 - 499	Free	\$53.70
500 - 999	Free	\$53.70
1000 - 1999	Free	\$85.50
2000 - 2999	Free	\$85.50
3000 - 4999	Free	\$128.00
5000 - 9999	Free	\$128.00
10000+	Free	\$128.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET